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Adam Martin

lan Torchia

Fredrik Schwencke
Michael Fehrenbach
Sam Elfstrom
Chris Parr
Gaspard Cuenot
Reitler Hodgert
Jake Brown
Matthew Nichols
Leo Hipp

Krystof Kopal

Joe Dubay

Seiji Takagi

Kyle Hanson
Alexander Eckert
Zak Ketterson

Max Donaldson
Thomas Kendrick
Nick Lovett

Ryan St. Clair
Mitchell Delong
David Joda

Jacob Ajax
Mackinley Fitzpatrick
Tamer Mische-Richter
Jan Cech

Kyle Marshall
Didrik Fjeld Elset
Xavier Mansfield
Daniel Delestry
Sam Holmes

Will Bodewes
Samuel Boardman
James Richards

26:14.6
26:16.6
26:50.2
27:11.8
27:22.5
27:43.8
27:50.0
27:53.2
28:01.4
28:09.6
28:19.8
28:22.9
28:23.7
28:24.1
28:24.6
28:25.5
28:27.7
28:29.1
28:41.7
28:50.0
28:52.7
29:12.3
29:21.6
29:29.8
29:33.6
29:38.6
29:39.7
29:48.0
29:51.5
29:54.0
29:59.4
30:13.5
30:15.5
30:17.5
30:30.1
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Northern Michigan University

The College of Saint Scholastica
Michigan Technological University
The College of Saint Scholastica
Northern Michigan University

UW - Green Bay

Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University

The College of Saint Scholastica
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Michigan Technological University
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Loppet Nordic Racing

University of Alaska Fairbanks
Michigan Technological University
University of Alaska Fairbanks
The College of Saint Scholastica
Copper Country Ski Tigers
Michigan Technological University
UW - Green Bay

CXC Junior Development/Lakeland Nordic
Endurance United

University of Alaska Fairbanks
UW - Green Bay

Michigan Technological University
Loppet Nordic Racing

The College of Saint Scholastica
Michigan Technological University
Lakeland Nordic

The College of Saint Scholastica
The College of Saint Scholastica

00:26:14.6
00:26:16.6
00:26:50.2
00:27:11.8
00:27:22.5
00:27:43.8
00:27:50.0
00:27:53.2
00:28:01.4
00:28:09.6
00:28:19.8
00:28:22.9
00:28:23.7
00:28:24.1
00:28:24.6
00:28:25.5
00:28:27.7
00:28:29.1
00:28:41.7
00:28:50.0
00:28:52.7
00:29:12.3
00:29:21.6
00:29:29.8
00:29:33.6
00:29:38.6
00:29:39.7
00:29:48.0
00:29:51.5
00:29:54.0
00:29:59.4
00:30:13.5
00:30:15.5
00:30:17.5
00:30:30.1



36 88 Reed Melicher 30:30.8 |U20 11|Male Michigan Technological University 00:30:30.8
37 64 Chris Hecker 30:33.9 | Senior 24 |Male The College of Saint Scholastica 00:30:33.9
38 66 Patrick Acton 30:36.4 U18 3/ Male Loppet Nordic Racing/Eagan High School 00:30:36.4
39 46 Sam Hanson 30:36.6 |U20 12/ Male Stillwater 00:30:36.6
40 24 Cory Rouw 30:38.2 |U20 13/ Male Unattached 00:30:38.2
41 39 Russell Obrien 30:38.5 |U18 4/ Male CXC JDP/ Madison Nordic Ski Club 00:30:38.5
42 59 William Kerker 30:48.6 |U18 5/ Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:30:48.6
43 55 Josh Albrecht 30:48.7 U18 6 Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:30:48.7
44 28 Daniel Wood 30:51.9 | Senior 25|Male Michigan Technological University 00:30:51.9
45 38 Quinn Duffy 30:55.4 U20 14 Male 00:30:55.4
46 48 Christian Gostout 30:58.2 |U18 7|Male Christian Gostout 00:30:58.2
47 26 Gerrit Garberich 30:58.5 | Senior 26 |Male The College of Saint Scholastica 00:30:58.5
48 49 Luke Bodewes 31:02.7 |U18 8 Male Lakeland Nordic 00:31:02.7
49 43 Jack Christianson 31:05.8 |U20 15 Male Endurance United 00:31:05.8
50 54 Reid Goble 31:11.2 |U18 9/Male Lake Michigan Junior Nordic 00:31:11.2
51 69 Andrew Bailey 31:12.9 U20 16 Male Ashwaubenon Nordic 00:31:12.9
52 51 Torsten Brinkema 31:13.0 |U18 10|Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:31:13.0
53 101 Thomas Woolhouse 31:25.9 U18 11/ Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:31:25.9
54 29 Jake Bauer 31:31.2 |Senior 27 |Male UW - Green Bay 00:31:31.2
55 47 David Jaszczak 31:33.8 |U20 17 Male Unattached 00:31:33.8
56 75 Conlan Olson 31:35.2 (U18 12 Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:31:35.2
57 58 Nathaniel Blichfeldt 31:39.7 |U18 13/ Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:31:39.7
58 113 Leif Hanson 31:44.0 |Senior 28|Male St. Olaf College 00:31:44.0
59 86 Declan Dahlberg 31:51.9 U18 14 Male Endurance United 00:31:51.9
60 57 Isaac Wieber 31:53.6 |U20 18 Male The College of Saint Scholastica 00:31:53.6
61 129 Ryan Steger 31:56.3 'U18 15/ Male Eden Prairie HS 00:31:56.3
62 68 Matthew Chard 32:01.0 (U18 16 Male Copper Country Ski Tigers 00:32:01.0
63 131 Spencer Kotys 32:03.1 U18 17 ' Male Nordicwerks Skiklubb 00:32:03.1
64 92 Alex Larson 32:12.6 U18 18 Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:32:12.6
65 60 Ben Lindberg 32:14.1 |Senior 29|Male Ben Lindberg 00:32:14.1
66 103 Andrew Millan 32:15.1 |U18 19 Male Wayzata Nordic Ski Team 00:32:15.1
67 31 Michael Jarzin 32:22.2 (U18 20|Male Ashwaubenon Nordic 00:32:22.2
68 79 Jacob Williams 32:23.5 U18 21|Male WinNordic 00:32:23.5
69 83 Mark Ousdigian 32:25.1 U18 22 Male Endurance United 00:32:25.1
70 77 Seth Mares 32:25.2 |Senior 30| Male Michigan Technological University 00:32:25.2
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72
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

114
30
73

102
85

127
62
53
56

125

126
93
90
67

116

122

104
72
61

124
71
99

121

134
63

105

120

108

133
80
94
95
98
97
76

Davis Long
Logan Brueck
lan Ivens
Mitchell Miller
Liam John
Spencer Krog
Samuel Myers
Ben Nichols
Cullen Chosy
Jake Thies
Logan Zueger
Adlai Sinkler
Gavin Martell
Samuel Anderson
Bennett Pope
Tyler Radtke
Ryan Washington
Bradley Baas
Tim Spaulding
Alec Tauer
Benjamin Wright
Anders Braaten
Kevin Berg

Luke Crandall
Sam Williams
Max Owens
Colby Boehm
Anders Kvalseth
John Munger
Drew Carlson
Ben Wood
Steve Mueggenberg
Erik Haaversen
Mark Wenzel
Brendan Kray

32:25.8
32:29.3
32:42.5
32:48.2
32:51.1
32:51.6
32:53.3
33:02.5
33:09.4
33:13.0
33:16.0
33:18.8
33:19.6
33:25.4
33:26.6
33:27.3
33:27.8
33:29.7
33:31.0
33:41.0
33:53.3
33:53.4
34:04.8
34:19.7
34:20.5
34:21.5
34:22.3
34:26.0
34:30.5
34:30.8
34:45.6
34:48.0
35:03.9
35:05.3
35:19.0

Senior
u18
u20
Senior
u20
u18
u20
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u18
u18
u20
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u20
Master
u18
u18
Senior
u20
u20
u20

31
23
20
32
21
24
22
25
26
27
28
29
23
24
25
26
27
30
31
28
32
33
34
35
36
37
29

1
38
39
33
30
31
32

9/ Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Nordicwerks Skiklubb

Michigan Technological University
Loppet Nordic Racing

St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

Mesabi East

Loppet Nordic Racing

Wausau East/West

CXC Junior Development/Madison Nordic Ski Team
Eden Prairie HS

Superiorland Ski Club

Loppet Nordic Racing

Drummond

Endurance United

Minnehaha Academy

Minnehaha Academy

Michigan Technological University
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Ashwaubenon Nordic

Eden Prairie HS

Superiorland Ski Club

WinNordic

Ashwaubenon Nordic

True Nordic

CXCllola ski team

Loppet Nordic Racing

Minnehaha Academy

Prior Lake High School/Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing

True Nordic

Copper Country Ski Tigers

The College of Saint Scholastica
The College of Saint Scholastica
Michigan Technological University
Endurance United

00:32:25.8
00:32:29.3
00:32:42.5
00:32:48.2
00:32:51.1
00:32:51.6
00:32:53.3
00:33:02.5
00:33:09.4
00:33:13.0
00:33:16.0
00:33:18.8
00:33:19.6
00:33:25.4
00:33:26.6
00:33:27.3
00:33:27.8
00:33:29.7
00:33:31.0
00:33:41.0
00:33:53.3
00:33:53.4
00:34:04.8
00:34:19.7
00:34:20.5
00:34:21.5
00:34:22.3
00:34:26.0
00:34:30.5
00:34:30.8
00:34:45.6
00:34:48.0
00:35:03.9
00:35:05.3
00:35:19.0



106 87 Chris Prokosch 35:23.0 |U20 33|Male St. Olaf College 00:35:23.0
107 82 Gabriel Pfeiffer 35:23.3 U18 40| Male Minneapolis Ski Club 00:35:23.3
108 112 Kavanaugh Fitzpatrick |35:28.8 'U18 41| Male Lakeland Nordic 00:35:28.8
109 96 Tyler Haroldson 35:34.8 U18 42 Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:35:34.8
110 110 Josh Jones 35:41.7 (U18 43| Male Mesabie East VA/EG 00:35:41.7
111 100 Jeremy Storvick 35:44.6 |Senior 34 |Male St. Olaf College 00:35:44.6
112 107 Jacob Dean 35:48.5 |U18 44| Male Vasa Ski Club / Traverse City West Senior High 00:35:48.5
113 115 Lochlan Baird 36:02.1 |U18 45 Male Hibbing 00:36:02.1
114 132 Logan Swenson 36:17.0 |U18 46 |Male WinNordic 00:36:17.0
115 78 Kyle Thieme 36:44.1 U18 47 Male Ashwaubenon Nordic 00:36:44.1
116 111 Elijah Hancock 36:46.0 |U18 48|Male Elijah B Hancock 00:36:46.0
117 109 Ethan Hall 36:48.8 (U18 49| Male Superiorland Ski Club 00:36:48.8
118 84 Nathan Lafond 36:58.7 | Senior 35 Male St. Olaf College 00:36:58.7
119 106 Hunter Dercks 37:15.7 |U18 50 Male CXC Junior Development 00:37:15.7
120 128 Terry Tansey 37:43.0 |Master 2| Male Terry Tansey 00:37:43.0
121 117 Dan Hagen 37:53.2 | Senior 36 |Male St. Olaf College 00:37:53.2
122 118 Mitchell Mcdonald 38:29.5 U18 51|Male Prior Lake High School/Loppet Nordic Racing 00:38:29.5
123 119 Samuel Carlen 38:44.0 U18 52 Male Minnehaha Academy 00:38:44.0
124 91 Samuel Maret 40:55.8 (U18 53 Male Loppet Nordic Racing 00:40:55.8
125 81 Andrew Larson 41:14.0 'U20 34 |Male St. Olaf College 00:41:14.0




