Pos	Race No Sha	re Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
1	12	Adam Martin	26:14.6	Senior	1	Male	Northern Michigan University	00:26:14.6
2	18	Ian Torchia	26:16.6	U20	1	Male	Northern Michigan University	00:26:16.6
3	1	Fredrik Schwencke	26:50.2	Senior	2	Male	Northern Michigan University	00:26:50.2
4	14	Michael Fehrenbach	27:11.8	Senior	3	Male	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:27:11.8
5	16	Sam Elfstrom	27:22.5	Senior	4	Male	Northern Michigan University	00:27:22.5
6	22	Chris Parr	27:43.8	Senior	5	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:27:43.8
7	23	Gaspard Cuenot	27:50.0	Senior	6	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:27:50.0
8	7	Reitler Hodgert	27:53.2	Senior	7	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:27:53.2
9	10	Jake Brown	28:01.4	Senior	8	Male	Northern Michigan University	00:28:01.4
10	8	Matthew Nichols	28:09.6	Senior	9	Male	UW - Green Bay	00:28:09.6
11	11	Leo Hipp	28:19.8	U20	2	Male	Northern Michigan University	00:28:19.8
12	21	Krystof Kopal	28:22.9	Senior	10	Male	Northern Michigan University	00:28:22.9
13	15	Joe Dubay	28:23.7	Senior	11	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:28:23.7
14	5	Seiji Takagi	28:24.1	U20	3	Male	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:28:24.1
15	19	Kyle Hanson	28:24.6	Senior	12	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:28:24.6
16	17	Alexander Eckert	28:25.5	Senior	13	Male	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:28:25.5
17	9	Zak Ketterson	28:27.7	U20	4	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:28:27.7
18	13	Max Donaldson	28:29.1	U20	5	Male	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:28:29.1
19	42	Thomas Kendrick	28:41.7	Senior	14	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:28:41.7
20	20	Nick Lovett	28:50.0	Senior	15	Male	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:28:50.0
21	25	Ryan St. Clair	28:52.7	Senior	16	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:28:52.7
22	45	Mitchell Delong	29:12.3	U18	1	Male	Copper Country Ski Tigers	00:29:12.3
23	33	David Joda	29:21.6	Senior	17	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:29:21.6
24	32	Jacob Ajax	29:29.8	U20	6	Male	UW - Green Bay	00:29:29.8
25	35	Mackinley Fitzpatrick	29:33.6	U20	7	Male	CXC Junior Development/Lakeland Nordic	00:29:33.6
26	2	Tamer Mische-Richter	29:38.6	U20	8	Male	Endurance United	00:29:38.6
27	6	Jan Cech	29:39.7	Senior	18	Male	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:29:39.7
28	4	Kyle Marshall	29:48.0	Senior	19	Male	UW - Green Bay	00:29:48.0
29	41	Didrik Fjeld Elset	29:51.5	Senior	20	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:29:51.5
30	3	Xavier Mansfield	29:54.0	U18	2	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:29:54.0
31	27	Daniel Delestry	29:59.4	U20	9	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:29:59.4
32	44	Sam Holmes	30:13.5	Senior	21	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:30:13.5
33	36	Will Bodewes	30:15.5	U20	10	Male	Lakeland Nordic	00:30:15.5
34	34	Samuel Boardman	30:17.5	Senior	22	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:30:17.5
35	37	James Richards	30:30.1	Senior	23	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:30:30.1

Pos	Race No Share	Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
36	88	Reed Melicher	30:30.8	U20	11	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:30:30.8
37	64	Chris Hecker	30:33.9	Senior	24	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:30:33.9
38	66	Patrick Acton	30:36.4	U18	3	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing/Eagan High School	00:30:36.4
39	46	Sam Hanson	30:36.6	U20	12	Male	Stillwater	00:30:36.6
40	24	Cory Rouw	30:38.2	U20	13	Male	Unattached	00:30:38.2
41	39	Russell Obrien	30:38.5	U18	4	Male	CXC JDP/ Madison Nordic Ski Club	00:30:38.5
42	59	William Kerker	30:48.6	U18	5	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:30:48.6
43	55	Josh Albrecht	30:48.7	U18	6	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:30:48.7
44	28	Daniel Wood	30:51.9	Senior	25	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:30:51.9
45	38	Quinn Duffy	30:55.4	U20	14	Male		00:30:55.4
46	48	Christian Gostout	30:58.2	U18	7	Male	Christian Gostout	00:30:58.2
47	26	Gerrit Garberich	30:58.5	Senior	26	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:30:58.5
48	49	Luke Bodewes	31:02.7	U18	8	Male	Lakeland Nordic	00:31:02.7
49	43	Jack Christianson	31:05.8	U20	15	Male	Endurance United	00:31:05.8
50	54	Reid Goble	31:11.2	U18	9	Male	Lake Michigan Junior Nordic	00:31:11.2
51	69	Andrew Bailey	31:12.9	U20	16	Male	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:31:12.9
52	51	Torsten Brinkema	31:13.0	U18	10	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:31:13.0
53	101	Thomas Woolhouse	31:25.9	U18	11	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:31:25.9
54	29	Jake Bauer	31:31.2	Senior	27	Male	UW - Green Bay	00:31:31.2
55	47	David Jaszczak	31:33.8	U20	17	Male	Unattached	00:31:33.8
56	75	Conlan Olson	31:35.2	U18	12	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:31:35.2
57	58	Nathaniel Blichfeldt	31:39.7	U18	13	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:31:39.7
58	113	Leif Hanson	31:44.0	Senior	28	Male	St. Olaf College	00:31:44.0
59	86	Declan Dahlberg	31:51.9	U18	14	Male	Endurance United	00:31:51.9
60	57	Isaac Wieber	31:53.6	U20	18	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:31:53.6
61	129	Ryan Steger	31:56.3	U18	15	Male	Eden Prairie HS	00:31:56.3
62	68	Matthew Chard	32:01.0	U18	16	Male	Copper Country Ski Tigers	00:32:01.0
63	131	Spencer Kotys	32:03.1	U18	17	Male	Nordicwerks Skiklubb	00:32:03.1
64	92	Alex Larson	32:12.6	U18	18	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:32:12.6
65	60	Ben Lindberg	32:14.1	Senior	29	Male	Ben Lindberg	00:32:14.1
66	103	Andrew Millan	32:15.1	U18	19	Male	Wayzata Nordic Ski Team	00:32:15.1
67	31	Michael Jarzin	32:22.2	U18	20	Male	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:32:22.2
68	79	Jacob Williams	32:23.5	U18	21	Male	WinNordic	00:32:23.5
69	83	Mark Ousdigian	32:25.1	U18	22	Male	Endurance United	00:32:25.1
70	77	Seth Mares	32:25.2	Senior	30	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:32:25.2

Pos	Race No Sha	re Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
71	114	Davis Long	32:25.8	U20	19	Male	Nordicwerks Skiklubb	00:32:25.8
72	30	Logan Brueck	32:29.3	Senior	31	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:32:29.3
73	73	lan Ivens	32:42.5	U18	23	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:32:42.5
74	102	Mitchell Miller	32:48.2	U20	20	Male	St. Olaf College	00:32:48.2
75	85	Liam John	32:51.1	Senior	32	Male	St. Olaf College	00:32:51.1
76	127	Spencer Krog	32:51.6	U20	21	Male	Mesabi East	00:32:51.6
77	62	Samuel Myers	32:53.3	U18	24	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:32:53.3
78	53	Ben Nichols	33:02.5	U20	22	Male	Wausau East/West	00:33:02.5
79	56	Cullen Chosy	33:09.4	U18	25	Male	CXC Junior Development/Madison Nordic Ski Team	00:33:09.4
80	125	Jake Thies	33:13.0	U18	26	Male	Eden Prairie HS	00:33:13.0
81	126	Logan Zueger	33:16.0	U18	27	Male	Superiorland Ski Club	00:33:16.0
82	93	Adlai Sinkler	33:18.8	U18	28	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:33:18.8
83	90	Gavin Martell	33:19.6	U18	29	Male	Drummond	00:33:19.6
84	67	Samuel Anderson	33:25.4	U20	23	Male	Endurance United	00:33:25.4
85	116	Bennett Pope	33:26.6	U20	24	Male	Minnehaha Academy	00:33:26.6
86	122	Tyler Radtke	33:27.3	U20	25	Male	Minnehaha Academy	00:33:27.3
87	104	Ryan Washington	33:27.8	U20	26	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:33:27.8
88	72	Bradley Baas	33:29.7	U20	27	Male	Peak Nordic Ski Club	00:33:29.7
89	61	Tim Spaulding	33:31.0	U18	30	Male	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:33:31.0
90	124	Alec Tauer	33:41.0	U18	31	Male	Eden Prairie HS	00:33:41.0
91	71	Benjamin Wright	33:53.3	U20	28	Male	Superiorland Ski Club	00:33:53.3
92	99	Anders Braaten	33:53.4	U18	32	Male	WinNordic	00:33:53.4
93	121	Kevin Berg	34:04.8	U18	33	Male	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:34:04.8
94	134	Luke Crandall	34:19.7	U18	34	Male	True Nordic	00:34:19.7
95	63	Sam Williams	34:20.5	U18	35	Male	CXC/lola ski team	00:34:20.5
96	105	Max Owens	34:21.5	U18	36	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:34:21.5
97	120	Colby Boehm	34:22.3	U18	37	Male	Minnehaha Academy	00:34:22.3
98	108	Anders Kvalseth	34:26.0	U20	29	Male	Prior Lake High School/Loppet Nordic Racing	00:34:26.0
99	133	John Munger	34:30.5	Master	1	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:34:30.5
100	80	Drew Carlson	34:30.8	U18	38	Male	True Nordic	00:34:30.8
101	94	Ben Wood	34:45.6	U18	39	Male	Copper Country Ski Tigers	00:34:45.6
102	95	Steve Mueggenberg	34:48.0	Senior	33	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:34:48.0
103	98	Erik Haaversen	35:03.9	U20	30	Male	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:35:03.9
104	97	Mark Wenzel	35:05.3	U20	31	Male	Michigan Technological University	00:35:05.3
105	76	Brendan Kray	35:19.0	U20	32	Male	Endurance United	00:35:19.0

Pos	Race No	Share	Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
106	87		Chris Prokosch	35:23.0	U20	33	Male	St. Olaf College	00:35:23.0
107	82		Gabriel Pfeiffer	35:23.3	U18	40	Male	Minneapolis Ski Club	00:35:23.3
108	112		Kavanaugh Fitzpatrick	35:28.8	U18	41	Male	Lakeland Nordic	00:35:28.8
109	96		Tyler Haroldson	35:34.8	U18	42	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:35:34.8
110	110		Josh Jones	35:41.7	U18	43	Male	Mesabie East VA/EG	00:35:41.7
111	100		Jeremy Storvick	35:44.6	Senior	34	Male	St. Olaf College	00:35:44.6
112	107		Jacob Dean	35:48.5	U18	44	Male	Vasa Ski Club / Traverse City West Senior High	00:35:48.5
113	115		Lochlan Baird	36:02.1	U18	45	Male	Hibbing	00:36:02.1
114	132		Logan Swenson	36:17.0	U18	46	Male	WinNordic	00:36:17.0
115	78		Kyle Thieme	36:44.1	U18	47	Male	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:36:44.1
116	111		Elijah Hancock	36:46.0	U18	48	Male	Elijah B Hancock	00:36:46.0
117	109		Ethan Hall	36:48.8	U18	49	Male	Superiorland Ski Club	00:36:48.8
118	84		Nathan Lafond	36:58.7	Senior	35	Male	St. Olaf College	00:36:58.7
119	106		Hunter Dercks	37:15.7	U18	50	Male	CXC Junior Development	00:37:15.7
120	128		Terry Tansey	37:43.0	Master	2	Male	Terry Tansey	00:37:43.0
121	117		Dan Hagen	37:53.2	Senior	36	Male	St. Olaf College	00:37:53.2
122	118		Mitchell Mcdonald	38:29.5	U18	51	Male	Prior Lake High School/Loppet Nordic Racing	00:38:29.5
123	119		Samuel Carlen	38:44.0	U18	52	Male	Minnehaha Academy	00:38:44.0
124	91		Samuel Maret	40:55.8	U18	53	Male	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:40:55.8
125	81		Andrew Larson	41:14.0	U20	34	Male	St. Olaf College	00:41:14.0